LLlocTuin BceykpaiHCbKMii Kybok Akagemii cnopTy 3 niaBaHHsA

Ogpeca, 21. - 23.11.2025

JOuncTaHuin 58
23.11.2025 - 10:20

Yonosiky, 4 x 50m BinbHWiA CTUNb

2024 Ta cTapuui
CTtapToBuWiA NPOTOKON

3anamB 133

3 ol dopma 1
4 Ak cnopty 1

3anwmB 233

1 Ak cnopty 1
2 Ak cnopty 1
3 Ak cnopty 1

4 MwukonaiBcbka obnactb 1

50n31

3anme 333

1 oL dopma 1

2 OK MiBaeHb 1

3 ol dopma 1

4 Ak cnopty 1

5 K3-Kgtocws Ne9 1

®L, dopma
Ak criopty

AK cnopty
Ak cnopty
Ak cnopty

MwukonaiBcbka 06nacTb

ons

®L| dopma
OK MNiBaeHb
®L dopma

AK cnopty
K3-Karocw Ne9

3:50.00
4:18.00

3:33.00
2:51.00
2:37.00
2:50.00
3:10.00

2:34.00
2:25.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
2:30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Ukrainian Swimming Federation

23.11.2025 13:45 - CtopiHka 1



