

, 21. - 23.11.2025

58
23.11.2025 - 10:20

, 4 x 50m

2024

<u>1 3</u>				
3		1		3:50.00
4		1		4:18.00
<u>2 3</u>				
1		1		3:33.00
2		1		2:51.00
3		1		2:37.00
4			1	2:50.00
5	1			3:10.00
<u>3 3</u>				
1		1		2:34.00
2		1		2:25.00
3		1		1:50.00
4		1		1:50.00
5	-	9 1	-	2:30.00